01467 647213
www.themontgomerie.co.uk

STARTERS

Prawn Cocktail (GF)
with iceberg lettuce and
oatcakes

Chicken Liver Paté
with fruit chutney and
oatcakes

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Nachos (V)
Topped with Salsa, Cheese
and Sour Cream

Add beef chilli

MAINS

Chef’s Steak & Ale Pie
with a puff pastry top,
chips and peas

Hunter’s Chicken (Gr)
Chicken topped with bacon,
melted cheese and BBQ
sauce with chips

Crispy Chicken Goujons
with chips, coleslaw and
sweet chilli, BBQ or garlic
mayo dip

North Sea Haddock
Served breaded or battered
with peas and chips

Chicken Curry (cF)
with basmati rice and
poppadum

Breaded Scampi
with coleslaw, peas and chips

Chilli Con Carne Bowl (cr)
Served with rice or chips
with sour cream dip

and tortillas

Mince, Tatties & Skirlie
a Scottish classic with peas

Wild Mushroom Risotto (ve)
Served with a mixed salad

Macaroni Cheese (v)
With garlic bread

Add bacon

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£4.00

£1.00

£8.00

£9.00

£7.00

£9.00

£9.00

£8.00

£9.00

£8.00

£8.00

£7.00

£1.00

BURGERS

Bacon Cheese Burger £9.00
Beef patty topped with
Bacon and cheddar cheese

Hunters Choice £9.00
Breaded chicken burger

topped with BBQ sauce

bacon and cheese

Tex-Mex Burger £9.00
Beef patty topped with
Chilli, cheese and salsa

Veggie Tower Burger £8.00
Breaded vegetable burger

topped with cheese and

fried onions

All our burgers are served with onion
rings, skinny fries and coleslaw

SIDES

Portion of Chips £2.00
Portion of Skinny fries £1.95
Onion Rings £1.95
Mashed Potato £1.50
Coleslaw £0.90
Macaroni Cheese £2.00
Side Salad £1.50
DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding £4.00

with cream orice cream

Chocolate Fudge Cake (v)cF) £4.00
Served warm with cream or
ice cream

Orange Chocolate Cake (va) £4.00
with raspberry sorbet

Mixed Ice Cream £4.00
A selection of Honey and
Cinnamon, mint chocolate chip

and Scottish tablet ice cream

All items subject to availability.
Please make us aware of any allergies
or intolerances.



