EDWARD'S





01467 647213 www.themontgomerie.co.uk

STARTERS

Prawn Cocktail (GF) with iceberg lettuce and oatcakes	£4.00
Chicken Liver Pâté with fruit chutney and oatcakes	£4.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£3.00
Nachos (V) Topped with Salsa, Cheese and Sour Cream	£4.00
Add beef chilli	£1.00
MAINS	

Chef's Steak & Ale Pie £8.00 with a puff pastry top, chips and peas Hunter's Chicken (GF) £9.00 Chicken topped with bacon, melted cheese and BBQ sauce with chips Crispy Chicken Goujons £7.00 with chips, coleslaw and sweet chilli, BBQ or garlic mayo dip North Sea Haddock £9.00 Served breaded or battered with peas and chips Chicken Curry (GF) £9.00 with basmati rice and poppadum **Breaded Scampi** £8.00 with coleslaw, peas and chips

Chilli Con Carne Bowl (GF) Served with rice or chips with sour cream dip and tortillas	£9.00
Mince, Tatties & Skirlie a Scottish classic with peas	£8.00
Wild Mushroom Risotto (vg) Served with a mixed salad	£8.00
Macaroni Cheese (v) With garlic bread	£7.00
Add bacon	£1.00

BURGERS

Bacon Cheese Burger Beef patty topped with Bacon and cheddar cheese	£9.00
Hunters Choice Breaded chicken burger topped with BBQ sauce bacon and cheese	£9.00
Tex-Mex Burger Beef patty topped with Chilli, cheese and salsa	£9.00
Veggie Tower Burger Breaded vegetable burger topped with cheese and fried onions	£8.00
All our burgers are served with rings, skinny fries and colesla	

SIDES

Portion of Chips	£2.00
Portion of Skinny fries	£1.95
Onion Rings	£1.95
Mashed Potato	£1.50
Coleslaw	£0.90
Macaroni Cheese	£2.00
Side Salad	£1.50

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding with cream or ice cream	£4.00
Chocolate Fudge Cake (v)(GF) Served warm with cream or ice cream	£4.00
Orange Chocolate Cake (vg) with raspberry sorbet	£4.00
Mixed Ice Cream	£4.00
A selection of Honey and Cinnamon, mint chocolate ch and Scottish tablet ice cream	